341 Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Monday, December 9, 2024

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

2898

3075

3076

3157

3170

3229

3250

3517

3519

3049

3268

2919

3504

SGJ

SWE

MVL

MVL

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

SWE

SGJ

SWE

MVL

BISHOP, C

ZIELKE, O

VERA, J

MURATAGICH, L

WILLOUGHBY, K

ROBINETT, C

WELLINGTON, M

GUYSE, R

CASTEEL PROVOST, V

STANFORD, F

DISMISSAL PENDING

SMITH JR, K

MONCADA, J

DAWSON, P

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

LAW OFFICE OF
JASON LAAS-
SUGHRUE

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

TARA
10:00

TOM
11:00

DAVID
10:30

LISA
9:00

LISA
9:30

LISA
10:00

LISA
10:30

LISA
11:00

DAVID
9:00

TARA
9:30

DAVID
9:30

DAVID
10:00

10:00

11:00

10:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

9:00

9:30

9:30

10:00

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

Adj 341

Adj 341

341 Meeting

***Tara***
SS card

*HFT QM***

*xD Avidrr*

Case Reinstated 11/15/24 - Upon
Reinstatement, Meeting Adj to
12/9/24 - Amee

Order Granting Motion to Vacate
Dismissal - Meeting Adj to 12/9/24 -
Amee 11/21/24;

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Failure to Appear. MKS 11/14/24

***DAVI D***
no show



341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Calendar Date: Monday, December 9, 2024 Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1-469-218-9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3505 SWE DABNEY JR, K LEE LAW FIRM MARY 10:30 341 Meeting
PLLC 10:30
3511 SWE PULIDO, R LEE LAW FIRM MARY 11:00 341 Meeting
PLLC 11:00
2691 SGJ WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW  TOM 10:30 Adj 341 T om***
FIRM 10:30
2868 MVL GAINES, N LEINART LAW  AMEE 10:00 Adj 341 10/31 - No Show - Amee
FIRM 10:00
11/25/2024 debtor appeared, atty
did not, reset to 12/9 any hearing
officer. DO NOT DISMISS please!
2899 SWE  JOHNSON, A LEINART LAW  AMEE 10:30 Adj 341 11/7 - No Show - Family Emergency -
FIRM 10:30 Amee;
11/25/2024 - debtor appeared,
counsel did not, no creditors. She
may want to modify or convert plan -
please DO NOT DISMISS until at
least 12/9/24 or after to allow her
time to meet with counsel. LN
3161 SWE LAFITTE, R LEINART LAW  AMEE 11:00 Adj 341 11/21 - No Show - Amee;
FIRM 11:00
3214 SGJ YOUNG, B LEINART LAW  AMEE 9:00 Adj 341 ***Q:00***
FIRM 9:00 11/21 - No Show - Amee;
3253 MVL ISHAQ, S LEINART LAW  AMEE 9:30 Adj 341 11/21/24: no show LKL;
FIRM 9:30
3507 SWE ISAAC-PAYNE, M LEINART LAW MARY 9:00 341 Meeting
FIRM 9:00
3510 MVL GEVARA MARTINEZ, J LEINART LAW MARY 9:30 341 Meeting

FIRM 9:30



341 Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Monday, December 9, 2024

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

3518

3062

2720

2905

2921

3503

2318

3084

3086

3087

3192

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

MVL

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

MVL

MIRANDO, R

VARGAS, J

DISMISSAL PENDING

HASTINGS, B

GLOVER, S

DISMISSAL PENDING

ETIER, S

LIGON, A

Closed: 11/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

ELDER, A

ROBINSON, K

COOK, J

WRIGHT, S

Closed: 11/22/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

POTTS, M

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LOBUE LAW
PLLC

PRO SE

PRO SE

PRO SE

PRO SE

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

MARY
10:00

TARA
10:30

TARA
11:00

TARA
11:30

DAVID
11:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:00

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

FXET O M***

FXET Qm***

***TOM***
11/07/2024 - no show LKL;

*HET OMFF*
11/07/2024 - no ID/SS LKL,

**Tara**DA asked for pass to
10/24/may convert/tst 10/7

11/14 - No Show AJ;

11/14 - No Show AJ;

11/14 - No Show - Amee;

***DAVI D***
assign to David



341 Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Monday, December 9, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
2800 SWE STEVENSON, C SEMRAD LAW  TOM 9:00 Adj 341 **ETom***
FIRM 9:00
D's tax returns are not signed/need
tes at 341 that they were filed w/
IRS/tst 11/20
3148 SWE  WILCOTT BLALOCK, K  SEMRAD LAW  TOM 9:30 Adj 341
FIRM 9:30
3183 MVL HARRIS, L SEMRAD LAW  TOM 10:00 Adj 341
FIRM 10:00
3278 SWE EVANS, T TYLER SSIMS TOM 11:30 Adj 341 *FTOM***
11:30
3502 SWE TRAYLOR, J VICKI K TARA 9:00 341 Meeting
MCCARTHY 9:00
Total # Case on Docket:39
Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, November 26, 2024 at 10:50 am



