Calendar Date: Monday, December 9, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Note:	s Comments		
2898	SGJ	BISHOP, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 10:00	10:00	Adj 341		***Tara*** SS card
3075	SWE	ZIELKE, O	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TOM 11:00	11:00	Adj 341		***TOM***
3076	MVL	VERA, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		***DAvid***
3157	MVL	MURATAGICH, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		
3170	MVL	WILLOUGHBY, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		
3229	SGJ	ROBINETT, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	Adj 341		Case Reinstated 11/15/24 - Upon Reinstatement, Meeting Adj to 12/9/24 - Amee
3250	SGJ	WELLINGTON, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		Order Granting Motion to Vacate Dismissal - Meeting Adj to 12/9/24 - Amee 11/21/24;
3517	SGJ	GUYSE, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
3519	MVL	CASTEEL PROVOST, V	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
3049	SWE	STANFORD, F DISMISSAL PENDING	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE		Adj 34	1	Previously Fa Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	ailure to Appear. MKS 11/14/24
3268	SGJ	SMITH JR, K	LAWRENCE HERRERA	TARA 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		
2919	SWE	MONCADA, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		***DAVID*** no show
3504	MVL	DAWSON, P	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3505	SWE	DABNEY JR, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3511	SWE	PULIDO, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2691	SGJ	WILLIAMS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	TOM 10:30	10:30	Adj 341	***Tom***
2868	MVL	GAINES, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:00	10:00	Adj 341	10/31 - No Show - Amee  11/25/2024 debtor appeared, atty did not, reset to 12/9 any hearing officer. DO NOT DISMISS please!
2899	SWE	JOHNSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:30	10:30	Adj 341	11/7 - No Show - Family Emergency - Amee;  11/25/2024 - debtor appeared, counsel did not, no creditors. She may want to modify or convert plan - please DO NOT DISMISS until at least 12/9/24 or after to allow her time to meet with counsel. LN
3161	SWE	LAFITTE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:00	11:00	Adj 341	11/21 - No Show - Amee;
3214	SGJ	YOUNG, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:00	9:00	Adj 341	***9:00*** 11/21 - No Show - Amee;
3253	MVL	ISHAQ, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:30	9:30	Adj 341	11/21/24: no show LKL;
3507	SWE	ISAAC-PAYNE, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3510	MVL	GEVARA MARTINEZ, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	

		- Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/At	ty Notes	Comments		
3518 SC	GJ	MIRANDO, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	MARY 10:00	10:00		341 Meeting		
3062 SC	GJ	VARGAS, J DISMISSAL PENDING	LOBUE LAW PLLC			Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	***TOM***
2720 M	IVL	HASTINGS, B	PRO SE			Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	***Tom***
2905 M	IVL	GLOVER, S DISMISSAL PENDING	PRO SE			Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	***TOM*** 11/07/2024 - no show LKL;
2921 M	IVL	ETIER, S	PRO SE			Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	***TOM*** 11/07/2024 - no ID/SS LKL;
3503 SC	Gl	LIGON, A  Closed: 11/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Mee	ting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
2318 SC	GJ	ELDER, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TARA 10:30	10:30		Adj 341		***Tara***DA asked for pass to 10/24/may convert/tst 10/7
3084 SC	GJ	ROBINSON, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TARA 11:00	11:00		Adj 341		11/14 - No Show AJ;
3086 SC	GJ	COOK, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TARA 11:30	11:30		Adj 341		11/14 - No Show AJ;
3087 M	IVL	WRIGHT, S Closed: 11/22/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	RICHARD D KINKADE PC			Adj 341		Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	11/14 - No Show - Amee;
3192 M	IVL	POTTS, M	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	DAVID 11:00	11:00		Adj 341		***DAVID*** assign to David

## 341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

## Calendar Date: Monday, December 9, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		Debtor Opposing Mati Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2800	SWE	STEVENSON, C	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM	9:00	Adj 341	***Tom***
			FIKWI	9:00			D's tax returns are not signed/need tes at 341 that they were filed w/ IRS/tst 11/20
3148	SWE	WILCOTT BLALOCK, K	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 9:30	9:30	Adj 341	
3183	MVL	HARRIS, L	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 10:00	10:00	Adj 341	
3278	SWE	EVANS, T	TYLER S SIMS	TOM 11:30	11:30	Adj 341	***TOM***
3502	SWE	TRAYLOR, J	VICKI K MCCARTHY	TARA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	

Total # Case on Docket:39

Printed: Tuesday, November 26, 2024 at 10:50 am